
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 54 1° LORDO

2° BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 57

3° BALDELLI BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 60

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 60

5° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 61

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  61

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 61

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 61

NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 11  61

10° DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 62

11° DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 66

12° D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 67

13° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 68

TASSONI CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 68

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 68

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 68

BOCCHI SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 68

18° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 70

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 70

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 70

21° GOBBI MAURO TEVERE 18 S 71

D'ERMO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 71

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 71

24° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 72

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 72

26° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 73

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 73

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 73

29° PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 74

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 74

31° MAGRINI ENRICO AMOROMA 11 S 75

32° FAUSTINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 77

NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 14  L 77

34° MASSARI GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 78

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 78

AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 78

37° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 80

38° ZANE' GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 83

39° COZZOLINO ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 88

40° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 111

41° TOMASSI ITALO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 5-3a(2)

SCORE D'ORO PITCH&PUTT - 1^TAPPA del 19-07-2020
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 46

2° DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 48 1° NETTO

3° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  50

NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 11  50

5° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 51

6° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 52

BIGI JUAN MANUEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 52

8° GOBBI MAURO TEVERE 18 S 53

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S L 53

BALDELLI BRUNO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 53

11° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 55

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 55

BOCCHI SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 55

14° DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 56

15° TASSONI CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 57

D'ERMO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 57

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 57

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 57

ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 57

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 57

21° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 58

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 58

23° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 59

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 59

25° MASSARI GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 60

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 60

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 60

28° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 61

29° FAUSTINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 62

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 62

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 62

AJELLO MARIA COSTANZA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 62

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 62

34° NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 14  L 63

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 63

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 63

37° MAGRINI ENRICO AMOROMA 11 S 64

38° ZANE' GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 68

39° COZZOLINO ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 70

40° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 93

41° TOMASSI ITALO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 5-3a(2)

SCORE D'ORO PITCH&PUTT - 1^TAPPA del 19-07-2020
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


